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Bedford

Lawrence

Nantucket

New Bedford

North Adams

Norwood

Orange

Pittsfield

Plymouth

Providence

Taunton

Vineyard
Haven

Westfield
Worcester

Fitchburg

Winsor Locks

Willimantic CT

Jaffery NH

Bennington VT
Manchester NH

Nashua NH

Newport RI

Provincetown

Chicopee

Smithfield RI

2.01

2.55
2.22

0.1

1.831.06
1.74

0.1

1.35

2.24

1.48

0.911.16

1.92
1.71

0.52

2.09

0.86

1.05

2.352.05

3.050.54
1.01

0.83

2.3

3.322.97

1.81

2.44

0.99

0.87
1.11

1.57

2.1
0.08

0.09
0.11

2.87

2.3

1.71

1.92

1.51

1.431.47

1.51

1.161.23

1.13
1.88

0.85
0.86

0.53

1.150.99

1.35

1.28

3
2.56

1.78

0.36

0.1

2.17

1.07

1.81

1.783.18

2.43

2.553.18

2.7

1.58 1.16

2.3

4.19

2.81 1.64

1.72

0.65

0.17

2.232.57

2.041.86

2

3.34
3.14

0.91

1.18

2.29

2.07

2.95
2.5

0.12

1.65

2.2

0.3

4

3.45

2.473.31

0.93

0.350

0.24 3.47

1.58

1.86

1.89

1.72

0.15

1.231.25

0.26

0.01

0.17

3.965.334.44

2.53

0.3

3.07

1.65
1.46

3.24

2.39

1.8
1.22

1.15

1.64

0.57

1.81

2.73

0.070.09

1.87
1.59

2.37

2.561.64

1.07

1.12

0.36

0.73
0.48

2.23

2.14

1.26
0.98

1

0.84

1.32

0.78
0.62

1.9

0.73

1.11

2.46

3.18

2.69
2.45

1.47

0.93

0.72

0.98

Note: Because of the relatively large distances
between observatories,  significant localized
precipitation events may not be represented.
Data Courtesy of:
MA Office of Geographic and Environmental
Information (Mass GIS), and the
Applied Climate Information System, operated by
the NOAA Regional Climate Centers
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Precipitation in Massachusetts for Week 28, 2019
( July 7 - July 13)

Legend

Inches of precipitation
0.00 - 0.75
0.76 - 1.50
1.51 - 2.25
2.26 - 3.00
3.01 - 3.75
3.76 - 4.50
4.51 - 5.25
5.26 +

Observatory!

City and observatory


